European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
Championship (C National)

ECAHO
Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
19 Jan 2024, Mares 7 years old and older
B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: CHELLEASON 91.9
SILK ROAD

Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
OMAR ABDULLA
HASAN ALSEIARI

2nd Name: G.S. 91.8
MOKHAIEL GULFA
Colour: grey
Owner: SAOUD
ALSHRAIQI ALI
DUHAI ALKAABI

3rd Name: ZAKHER A) 91.7
Colour: grey
Owner: MOATAZ
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULHAFID
YOUNIS

4th Name: 91.2
MARHAABELLA BVA
Colour: bay
Owner: SAEED
SEDDIQ FATIHALI
ABDULLA ALKHAJEH




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MF AL REEM
Colour: bay

Owner: AL BATEEN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: CETARA
Colour: grey
Owner: BANAT AL
REEH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: G.S. SHAHAD
GULFA
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN SAIF

SALEM TAMMASH
ALMANSOORI

Name: M.O FARRHA
Colour: black
Owner: MOHAMED
KHALAF AHMED
KHALAF ALOTAIBA

Name: ZENOBIA K.A.
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED HAMAD
AZZAN AL
MAZROUEI

91.2

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

91.2

91

90.6

90.6

18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

15.5
19

18
15
19

15.5
19

15
19

15
19

15
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: D 90.6
SHATHEYYAH

Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD

MOHAMED FARIS

ALl ALKETBI

Name: PALANGIJA
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLA
MEAIDHED ADHAID
DHEYAB
ALMANSOORI

90.5

Name: GHARYSAH
AL HAWAJER
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
ALI MOHAMED ALI
ALALI

90.3

Name: ROYALINA AL
ZA'AEM

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
OBAID MOHAMED
KHAMIS ALZAABI

90.2

Name: D WAJNAH
Colour: bay

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

90.2

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19

[ o5 o5
15 18
iecs EIERRLE
19 19

wel 10 10
Hen  [ECEEBE
18 18
15 155

(o) 18.5 19

19
18
15.5
19

19.5

17.5
15.5
19

19
18.5
16
19

19
18
15.5
19

19

18

16
19.5

18.5
18
15

18.5

19
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19

18.5
18
16
19

19
18
15
19



15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: AMIRAT AL
JANADREYAH
ALTHANIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: SHAIKHA ALI
AHMED ABDULLA
ALHOSANI

Name: A) DEBAJA
Colour: bay
Owner: NOORA
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED
ALAHMED

Name: JA MARIA AL
JAZEERA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABBAS
SAEID DORAGHI

Name: D MIRNA
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALID
KHALIFA JUMA
ALNABOODA
ALSUWAIDI

Name: CANARI BHM
Colour: grey

Owner: TALAL
HUMAID
MOHAMMED
HUMAID
ALMASKARI

90.1

20

89.5

89.5

19

17.5 175 175 175 18 17.5 18

155 15 155 15 155 155 15

18.5 19 19 19 19 19 19

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
A.A. = Abdulla Al Qubaisi, AE
A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
H.A. = Hamdan Al Maflahi, AE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

Name: A) WED
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHTHAB
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: INDIRA PCF
Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ALZAFRANAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Championship (C National)
	Judges


