

Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Championship (C National)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

19 Jan 2024, Mares 7 years old and older

B

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: CHELLEASON SILK ROAD	91.9	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
	Colour: grey		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
	Owner: MOHAMED OMAR ABDULLA HASAN ALSEIARI		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5	19.5
	BODY		18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18.5	
	LEGS		15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	
	MOVE		19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	
2nd	Name: G.S. MOKHAIEL GULFA	91.8	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
	Colour: grey		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	Owner: SAOUD ALSHRAIQI ALI DUHAI ALKAABI		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19	19.5	19.5
	BODY		18	17.5	18	18	17.5	18	18	
	LEGS		15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	
	MOVE		19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	
3rd	Name: ZAKHER AJ	91.7	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
	Colour: grey		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
	Owner: MOATAZ ABDULRAHMAN ABDULHAFID YOUNIS		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	BODY		18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18	18	
	LEGS		15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	16.5	
	MOVE		19	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19	
4th	Name: MARHAABELLA BVA	91.2	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
	Colour: bay		TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	Owner: SAEED SEDDIQ FATIHALI ABDULLA ALKHAJEH		H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	BODY		18	18	18	18	18	18	18	
	LEGS		15.5	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	15	
	MOVE		19	19	19	19	19	19	19	

5th	Name: MF AL REEM Colour: bay Owner: AL BATEEN ARABIAN HORSE STUD	91.2	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	18.5
6th	Name: CETARA Colour: grey Owner: BANAT AL REEH ARABIAN HORSE STUD	91.2	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18.5	18	18	18	18.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
7th	Name: G.S. SHAHAD GULFA Colour: bay Owner: SULTAN SAIF SALEM TAMMASH ALMANSOORI	91	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18.5	17.5	18	18	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
8th	Name: M.O FARRHA Colour: black Owner: MOHAMED KHALAF AHMED KHALAF ALOTAIBA	90.6	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	14.5	14.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
9th	Name: ZENOBIA K.A. Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMED SAEED HAMAD AZZAN AL MAZROUEI	90.6	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19

10th	Name: D SHATHEYDAH Colour: grey Owner: HAMAD MOHAMED FARIS ALI ALKETBI	90.6	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
11th	Name: PALANGIJA Colour: grey Owner: ABDULLA MEAIDHED ADHAID DHEYAB ALMANSOORI	90.5	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	16	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
12th	Name: GHARYSAH AL HAWAJER Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMED ALI MOHAMED ALI ALALI	90.3	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
13th	Name: ROYALINA AL ZA'AEM Colour: bay Owner: AHMED OBAID MOHAMED KHAMIS ALZAABI	90.2	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
14th	Name: D WAJNAH Colour: bay Owner: JUMAH MOHAMMED HAMDI BIN HAMDI ALSHEMEILI	90.2	A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.	
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19	19

15th	Name: AMIRAT AL JANADREYAH ALTHANIYA Colour: grey Owner: SHAIKHA ALI AHMED ABDULLA ALHOSANI	90.1		A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18.5	18	18	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
16th	Name: AJ DEBAJA Colour: bay Owner: NOORA ABDULLA MOHAMMED ALAHMED	90		A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	17.5
17th	Name: JA MARIA AL JAZEERA Colour: chestnut Owner: ABBAS SAEID DORAGHI	89.5		A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19.5	19	19	19
18th	Name: D MIRNA Colour: bay Owner: KHALID KHALIFA JUMA ALNABOODA ALSUWAIDI	89.5		A.A.	A.M.	A.A.	A.S.	G.A.	H.A.	K.D.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	18.5
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
0	Name: CANARI BHM Colour: grey Owner: TALAL HUMAID MOHAMMED HUMAID ALMASKARI		No detailed scorecard available							

0 Name: **AJ WED** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **chestnut**
Owner: **MOHTHAB**
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

0 Name: **INDIRA PCF** No detailed scorecard available
Colour: **chestnut**
Owner:
ALZAFRANAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Judges

- A.A.**  Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
- A.M.**  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
- A.A.**  Dhabiyah Alqubaisi, AE
- A.S.**  Amira Safady Nasr, NL
- G.A.**  Gianmarco Aragno, IT
- H.A.**  Hamdan Al Maflahi, AE
- K.D.**  Koenraad Detailleur, BE